PERMANENT
PARCEL
NUMBER

LEvGAL LDEast.mif 1 1408

62.7x180 FT .

03-31-302-013

ADDRESS
oF
PROPERTY

9 COUNTRY CLUB DIST SUBD

NAME OF OWNER

CATE

12-5-67
7-15-80
1-6-89
5-7-96
3=2-01

RUCKER ALAN D & JANE ANN

COOL GLADYS ET AL 1/3 INT EA (NEPPIE R WHITTINGTION L E)
MICHAEL, EVA E & LOREN R

MICHAEL EVA E CERT NO C.F.

LUTHER ROBERT R & MARGARET C JL EXEC D C.F. 64688

LUTHER EDWARD A & DONNA E S.P. 94,
S.P. 110,000




